| Features |
Capacitive humidity sensor & Pt100
Analog output : 4 ... 20 mA / 0 ... 10 V, with RS-485 output
Accuracy : ±0.2°C (Temperature)，±2%RH (Humidity)
Small size and light weight, can be mounted fast and easily
Polycarbonate housing, great electrical insulation and flame-retardant properties
RS-485 programmable software : Data logger / Charts
HLX120-TH

4/5
Temperature & Humidity
| Ordering Guide |
■ILAC / TAF
■ISO 9001
Project
Temperature : 0°C ... 69.5°C
Humidity : 10% ... 95%
Hygrometer
Measurand level or range
Project
Temperature and Humidity
Temperature : 0°C ... 200°C
Humidity : 0.1% ... 99.8%
Measurand level or range
| Additional Option Test Report |
( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation : 3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
－HLX
Duct type
Installation
120
1 M
1
Cable
－
2 : 4 ... 20 mA+RS-485
7 : 0 ... 10 V+RS-485
      MODBUS RTU
2
Output
A : Temperature / Humidity
(0 ... 100°C / 0 ... 100%RH)
A
Measuring range
DC 24 V ±10%
1
Power supply
0 : 0 cm (M16 PC nut)
1 : 5 cm (M16 PC nut)
2 : 10 cm (1/4″PT SUS304 movable thread)
3 : 10 cm (1/2″PT SUS304 movable thread)
Note : length without filter
2